2 spare metal plates for 387899 effentlolf




SPECIFICATIONS

LOGISTIC

Item number

Manufacturer part number

Country of origin
Sales unit bar code
Sales unit height
Sales unit width
Sales unit depth
Sales unit gross weight
Sales unit net weight
Inner carton height
Inner carton width
Inner carton depth
Inner carton weight
Inner carton quantity
Master carton height
Master carton width
Master carton depth
Master carton weight

Master carton quantity

DistIT Services AB, Glasfibergatan 8, 125 45 Alvsjd, Sweden

387928
387928
China
5706470114548
1 mm
45 mm
65 mm
0.01 kg
0.01 kg
0 mm

0 mm

0 mm

0 kg

0

100 mm
235 mm
75 mm
6 kg
500




